Monday, January 29"
* SLto TELPAS Training — all day
* JLin parent mtg —8:00am
¢ JLin MAP testing—12:15pm

Tuesday, January 30"
* JLin MAP testing —9:45am
* JL & SL to Staffing @ VC—3:15p

Wednesday, January 31°
*  Warm-Up Wednesday
* School supply lists due to Donna
* JLin MAP testing — 8:45am
* JLin ARD -10:30am
* JLin ARD-12:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
* Student Council Meeting —3:00pm
e JL&SLinmtg—-3:15pm

Thursday, February 1°
 Deadline for 3"-5" GT Referrals
* JL&SL to Learning and Leading —am only
* Kid Chats — all day

Friday, February 2™
* DRA window closes
* Watch DOG lunches
* Wear red or Super Bowl team shirts
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Super Bowl Tailgate lunch
JL/SLin mtg — 2:00pm
Good News Club —3:00pm

Monday, February 5"

* SLto conference — pm only
* New Teacher Training — 3:30-4:30pm
* Family Game Night —5:30-6:30pm

Tuesday, February 6™

* Sl at conference —all day

* MCto IC mtg—all day

* SdL to Jury Duty —all day

* Jaime to SpEd Mtg @ Greer —3:15pm

* We Are Many, We Are One Presentation
(3" grade) — 6:30pm

Wednesday, February 7"

* Sl at conference —all day

* Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale — 7:30-7:50am
* SdL to CTC Training — 8:30-11:30am

* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

* Faculty Mtg (TELPAS Training) 3:15pm

Thursday, February 8"

* Sl at conference —all day
Elwood to Curriculum Design — all day
IEA Coach on campus —all day
Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale —7:30-7:50am
* Living History Museum — Learning
Commons
o 8:05-8:35am — Noble/O’Connor
o 8:45-9:15am — Larpenteur/Moore
o 9:25-9:55am - Evans
* JLin ARD-3:15pm

Friday, February 9"

« 100" Day of School

* Friendship Day — wear blue

SL at conference —all day

Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale — 7:30-7:50am
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

JL/SLin mtg — 2:00pm

Good News Club —3:00pm



